repligen.com
© 2024 Repligen Corporation. All rights reserved. The trademarks mentioned herein
are the property of Repligen Corporation and/or its affiliate(s) or their respective owners.
RPT-00688v1  AVIPure® Albumin Affinity Resin User Guide
AVIPure® Albumin
Affinity Resins
User Guide
 2

RPT-00688v1 AVIPure Albumin Affinity Resin UG
User Guide AVIPure® Albumin Affinity Resin
6. Ordering Information
Contact your account manager for sales, or, in some regions, you may purchase online at https://store.repligen.com/
You can also contact customer service at the email addresses for the regions listed below:
US: customerserviceUS@repligen.com
EU: customerserviceEU@repligen.com
China: customerserviceCN@repligen.com
Description AVIPure Albumin
Affinity resin, 10 mL 100HSA-10
Affinity resin, 25 mL 100HSA-25
Affinity resin, 100 mL 100HSA-100
Affinity resin, 500 mL 100HSA-500
Affinity resin, 1 L 100HSA-1L
Affinity resin, 5 L 100HSA-5L
600 µL RoboColumn® - Strip of eight columns, 0.5 x 3 cm 23052108R-30
1 mL Pre-packed MiniChrom® Column, 0.5 x 5 cm 23052106
5 mL Pre-packed MiniChrom® Column, 0.8 x 10 cm 23051004-100